[98] Bachata Jn) Pro (MEN)

11.05.2024

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo
1

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-6

2-6

7

8-10

8-10

8-10

Ne
497

333

374

423

444

495

203

70

499

501

TaHuopbI

HayMmKkuH 'neb
KnemeHTbeB Uropb
Koberidze Giorgi
Penec AHTOHMO
OmuTtpun KHases
Hepcucsan Barpam
®unoHoB Anekcen
KacyH Ownac

BuBo AnaH

30/10TyXVH ApTeM

z
4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Bachata
X-XXX

--XXX

X-XX-

--XXX

X--XX

--XXX

—X-X

Xemmv

o

Xemv

MockBa

crazy salsa
MNepmb
Bachata Club
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
TiomeH

Wolf dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
Omck

ElTanso
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
MockBa

HeT
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance

MecTo
1

2

3

Ne  TaHuopsl b3 Musicality
333 KnemeHTbeB Uropb 96.0 7-998
374 Koberidze Giorgi 92.0 7-898
497 HaymkuH neb 90.0 7-887
444 [muTtpun KHs3es 84.0 6-688
495 HepcucsH Barpam 75.0 5-766
423 Peiec AHTOHMO 62.0 5-655

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ W NP

AHppacC
_naBHbIN Cynbs
JlncyHoB EBreHummn
JTy>KHSAK AHTOH
d/bCueB PycnaH

MockBa, Poccus

Poccusa

EkaTepuHbypr

fipocnasJib

MockBa, Poccus

Creativity
6-899

6-887

6-887

6-678

6-766

7-555

Connection
7-987

7-888

6-988

6-689

5-876

6-544

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6
— MNepmb
Bachata Club
— EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
— Mocksa
crazy salsa
— EkaTepunHbypr
Dance Space
— YenabuHck
V-TaHue

TiomeH
Wolf dance



