11.05.2024 [98] Bachata JnJ Pro (MEN)

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	497	Наумкин Глеб	4.0	X-XXX	_	Mocква crazy salsa
2-6	333	Клементьев Игорь	3.0	XXX	_	Пермь Bachata Club
2-6	374	Koberidze Giorgi	3.0	X-XX-	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
2-6	423	Рейес Антонио	3.0	XXX	_	Тюмен Wolf dance
2-6	444	Дмитрий Князев	3.0	XXX	_	Екатеринбург Dance Space
2-6	495	Нерсисян Ваграм	3.0	XXX	_	Челябинск V-танце
7	203	Фионов Алексей	2.0	X-X	_	Омск ElTanso
8-10	70	Касун Диас	1.0	X	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
8-10	499	Виво Алан	1.0	X	_	Москва Нет
8-10	501	Золотухин Артем	1.0	X	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Musicality	Creativity	Connection	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	333	Клементьев Игорь	96.0	7-998	6-899	7-987	_	Пермь Bachata Club
2	374	Koberidze Giorgi	92.0	7-898	6-887	7-888	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
3	497	Наумкин Глеб	90.0	7-887	6-887	6-988	_	Москва crazy salsa
4	444	Дмитрий Князев	84.0	6-688	6-678	6-689	_	Екатеринбург Dance Space
5	495	Нерсисян Ваграм	75.0	5-766	6-766	5-876	_	Челябинск V-танце
6	423	Рейес Антонио	62.0	5-655	7-555	6-544	_	Тюмен Wolf dance

Суд	ιьи Judges		
1		Андрэс	Москва, Россия
2	_Главный	Судья	Россия
3	Лисунов	Евгений	Екатеринбург
4	Лужняк	Антон	Ярославль
5	Эльсиев	Руслан	Москва, Россия